
Presbytery of Christchurch

Average June Attendance

Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Other Worship
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1 9659 Akaroa Banks Peninsula Presbyterian Church 27 18 2 17 1 7 3 6 3 6 50 2 26 1 18 1

2 9658 Amuri Co-operating Church 60 60 4      2    126  50             206

3 9695 Avonhead Upper Riccarton St Marks Church 276 76 1 7 42 133 1 5 18 69 4 10 14 16 4 5 10 13 3 1 1 578 110 21 157 13 104 8

4 9660 Bishopdale St Margarets Presbyterian Church 158 29 10 25 19 40 14 21 12 17 5 2 4 8 4 6 563 436 35 104 19 63 16

5 9661 Bryndwr St Stephens Presbyterian Church 203 0 9 11 26 74 23 8 15 37 0 2 1 66 328 4 81 1 52 3

6 9662 Burwood United St Kentigern's Parish 59 31 3 9 26 2 6 13 2 22 1 6 1 1 55 133 8 47 4 34 4

7 9663 Cashmere Hills Presbyterian Church 119 32 1 5 22 50 9 32 4 6 8 2 10 2 5 1 172 71 9 69 7 42 2

8 9664 Cheviot Knox Presbyterian Church 10 19 1 5 4 9 4 6 40 36 0 8 4

9 9665 Christchurch Knox Presbyterian Church 207 52 2 17 30 82 3 12 29 32 10 13 8 8 10 3 4 330 180 13 78 5 49 8

10 9752 Christchurch Korean Presbyterian Church 416 25 30 88 111 17 30 57 70 13 1 12 5 1 3 2 1 1 15 5 330 50 350 156 438

11 9667 Christchurch St Pauls Trinity Pacific Church 429 219 45 79 86 54 23 46 57 39 27 42 12 28 25 29 31 25 4 4 593 148 267 84 180 64

12 9668 Christchurch North Presbyterian Church * 51 19 1 2 10 25 6 7 3 4 9 1 1 1 149 152 5 45 1 32 4

13 9675 Ellesmere Co-operating Church 126 9      15    57    7      12    26    3      2      140  78             20 83

14 9670 Halswell Union Church St Lukes 46 8      23    6      9      71    32             4 29

15 9671 Hanmer Springs St Andrews Presbyterian Church 26 0 1 2 8 3 2 9 1 0 4 50 8 8 45 5 24 3

16 9672 Hoon Hay Presbygterian Church 60 48 1 1 8 31 1 10 8 11 4 8 5 7 3 5 5 109 66 6 51 3 32 3

17 9673 Hornby Presbyterian Community Church 273 342 12 35 84 29 13 29 52 19 14 113 42 14 9 103 36 11 7 6 6 17 900 354 156 550

18 9674 Kaiapoi Co-operating Parish 57 2      4      39    2      1      9      3      161  112           7 56

19 9964 Kowai Presbyterian Church 62 38 10 30 4 18 6 4 15 2 1 10 60 0 40 28

20 9676 Lincoln Union Church 150 6      16    28    40    3      11    18    28    2      185  73             9 90

21 9688 Linwood Avenue Union Church 66 4      5      7      27    3      3      4      13    1      2    100  68             10 50

22 9677 Linwood Aranui St Georges Iona * 46 12 1 6 26 4 9 1 2 4 1 4 1 1 239 132 2 43 1 30 1

23 9680 Malvern Co-operating Church 75 8      40    7      20    1      145  58             48

24 9681 Mt Pleasant Heathcote Ferrymead Presby Church 78 0 2 14 38 1 7 16 0 91 100 18 10

25 9682 New Brighton Union Parish 30 2      6      15    1      1      5      12    38             1 21

26 9679 North Avon Presbyterian Church 17 11 4 9 1 3 7 1 1 1 1 1 21 10 7 14 6 11 1

27 9683 Oxford District Union Church 55 12    24    1      18    67    33             8 31

28 9684 Papanui St Giles Presbyterian Church 199 131 2 16 56 61 2 6 28 28 13 6 32 23 14 2 24 17 5 2 131 257 6 111 3 72 3

29 9686 Rangiora Presbyterian Parish 103 35 11 13 45 5 5 24 4 4 13 4 2 8 3 290 25 94 14 58 11

30 9687 Riccarton St Ninians Presbyterian Church 72 59 10 38 3 21 2 8 28 2 4 15 1 134 100 3 41 28 3

31 9690 Spreydon St James Presbyterian * 56 30 12 24 9 11 3 3 15 3 1 5 1 7 51 4 31 3

32 9691 St Albans Uniting Parish 98 2 3 67 1 25 1      107  65             0 45

33 9666 St Andrews at Rangi Ruru Presbyterian Church 77 34 5 9 39 3 5 16 6 3 7 6 2 3 5 2 3 39 46 6 37 4 23 2

34 9692 St Martins Presbyterian Church 130 42 6 24 59 5 10 26 6 6 3 10 7 2 3 5 1 200 120 5 70 2 45 3

35 9693 Sumner Redcliffs Lyttelton Union Church * 147 1      4      94    1      4      43    147  106           0 41

36 9696 Waikari Presbyterian Church 16 6 6 4 4 2 4 1 1 90 12 0 13 9

 2010 Totals 3170 1308 910 60 127 351 717 1385 116 228 428 668 0 88 235 188 239 72 179 162 145 57 26 20 356 6261 3714 709 3190 177 969 143

 2009 Totals 3450 1141 951 494 124 364 625 1358 133 240 406 657 0 117 157 133 240 111 109 118 156 95 45 27 384 5976 3151 658 3047 166 1033 127

2010 as % of 2009 92% 115% 96% 102% 96% 115% 102% 87% 95% 105% 102% 75% 150% 141% 100% 65% 164% 137% 93% 60% 58% 74% 93% 105% 118% 108% #### 107% 94% 113%

Membership

Baptism



* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available

NOTE: Amendments made to 2009 statistics subsequent to print have now been made



Presbytery of Christchurch

Roll Communicant Members

1 9659 Akaroa Banks Peninsula Presbyterian Church

2 9658 Amuri Co-operating Church

3 9695 Avonhead Upper Riccarton St Marks Church

4 9660 Bishopdale St Margarets Presbyterian Church

5 9661 Bryndwr St Stephens Presbyterian Church

6 9662 Burwood United St Kentigern's Parish

7 9663 Cashmere Hills Presbyterian Church

8 9664 Cheviot Knox Presbyterian Church

9 9665 Christchurch Knox Presbyterian Church

10 9752 Christchurch Korean Presbyterian Church

11 9667 Christchurch St Pauls Trinity Pacific Church

12 9668 Christchurch North Presbyterian Church

13 9675 Ellesmere Co-operating Church

14 9670 Halswell Union Church St Lukes

15 9671 Hanmer Springs St Andrews Presbyterian Church

16 9672 Hoon Hay Presbygterian Church

17 9673 Hornby Presbyterian Community Church

18 9674 Kaiapoi Co-operating Parish

19 9964 Kowai Presbyterian Church

20 9676 Lincoln Union Church

21 9688 Linwood Avenue Union Church

22 9677 Linwood Aranui St Georges Iona

23 9680 Malvern Co-operating Church

24 9681 Mt Pleasant Heathcote Ferrymead Presby Church

25 9682 New Brighton Union Parish

26 9679 North Avon Presbyterian Church

27 9683 Oxford District Union Church

28 9684 Papanui St Giles Presbyterian Church

29 9686 Rangiora Presbyterian Parish

30 9687 Riccarton St Ninians Presbyterian Church

31 9690 Spreydon St James Presbyterian

32 9691 St Albans Uniting Parish

33 9666 St Andrews at Rangi Ruru Presbyterian Church

34 9692 St Martins Presbyterian Church

35 9693 Sumner Redcliffs Lyttelton Union Church

36 9696 Waikari Presbyterian Church

 2010 Totals

 2009 Totals

2010 as % of 2009
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Average June Attendance

Worship Leadership
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8 4 5 8 1

15         20    9      50  12    1      1      4    5      8           

53 9 67 18 19 50 2 2 5 2 216

41 7 58 36 69 16 6 1 3 9 12 1

29 5 6 6 10 15 39 2 2 2 4 2 17

13 4 5 3 17 15 10 1 3 4 1

27 4 13 7 13 46 43 2 2 2 2 1

4 3 7 1 4 3

29 4 13 20 24 22 8 1 4 4 1

50 143 100 120 15 5 5 7 38 1

87 12 179 21 35 116 4 2 3 7 6 19 2 1

13 5 6 6 15 4 2 1 3 1

10         14    31  15    2      2      4    4      

4           4      29  8      1      5      

21 4 20 16 5 1 4 4 2 2 4

19 4 6 12 35 13 4 4 3 1

24 136 165 348 14 3 27 5 8 41 46 5 8

4           6      3      1    12    11    1      2    3      3           2      

12 6 14 10 6 1 2

12         5      11    2      3    2      

6           10    26    35  9      3      6      12  2      4      7      

13 5 2 7 12 6 2 2 10

8           10  10    11    4      

4 9 15 15 1 3 1 1

5           1      29  7      4      1      2    2      1      

3 4 7 4 10 1

7           7    13    8      2      6           

39 8 79 10 31 1 1 4 1

36 4 20 12 15 11 6 2 1 6 4

13 4 20 9 9 25 2 4 3 2

20 4 20 2 3 8 3

4           9    10    32    

14 4 13 1 11 8 4 4 4 1 1

25 4 5 12 1 19 6 3 2 6

10         20    1      1      

4 2 10 4 1

523 273 845 459 973 600 37 312 58 97 94 197 33 36 253

538 255 777 341 945 565 33 297 52 119 81 196 20 33 36

97% 107% 109% 135% ### 106% 112% 105% 112% 82% 116% 101% 165% 109% 703%

Christian Formation




